

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	2920	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	21	番地	9
東餅田	2936	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	18
東餅田	2936	番地	4	松原町 3 丁目	22	番地	2
東餅田	2936	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	21	番地	1
東餅田	2937	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	21	番地	10
東餅田	2937	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	2
東餅田	2937	番地	6	松原町 3 丁目	21	番地	12
東餅田	2937	番地	7	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	19
東餅田	2937	番地	7	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	19
東餅田	2940	番地		松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	15
東餅田	2941	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	16
東餅田	2944	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	14
東餅田	2944	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	14
東餅田	2944	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	14
東餅田	2944	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	14
東餅田	2944	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	14
東餅田	2944	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	14
東餅田	2946	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	7
東餅田	2946	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	11
東餅田	2947	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	3	番地	15
東餅田	2947	番地	4	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	12
東餅田	2948	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	23
東餅田	2948	番地		松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	5
東餅田	2949	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	3
東餅田	2949	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	16
東餅田	2949	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	20
東餅田	2952	番地		松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	4
東餅田	2953	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	5
東餅田	2956	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	8
東餅田	2956	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	1
東餅田	2956	番地	4	松原町 1 丁目	24	番地	12
東餅田	2956	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	6
東餅田	2956	番地	7	松原町 3 丁目	21	番地	3
東餅田	2956	番地		松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	16
東餅田	2958	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	3
東餅田	2958	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	3
東餅田	2959	番地		松原町 3 丁目	3	番地	7
東餅田	2961	番地		松原町 3 丁目	3	番地	13
東餅田	2964	番地		松原町 3 丁目	2	番地	11
東餅田	2965	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2973	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	3	番地	6
東餅田	2974	番地		松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	1
東餅田	2974	番地		松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	22
東餅田	2976	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	11

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	2976	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	8
東餅田	2976	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	8
東餅田	2976	番地	6	松原町 3 丁目	1	番地	5
東餅田	2978	番地		松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	19
東餅田	2986	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	6
東餅田	2992	番地		松原町 2 丁目	4	番地	17
東餅田	2992	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	10
東餅田	2994	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	15
東餅田	2994	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	16
東餅田	2996	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	9	番地	5
東餅田	2997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	3
東餅田	2998	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	4
東餅田	2999	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	2
東餅田	3001	番地		松原町 2 丁目	5	番地	8
東餅田	3005	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	20
東餅田	3008	番地		松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	9
東餅田	3010	番地		松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	10
東餅田	3018	番地		松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	13
東餅田	3023	番地		松原町 2 丁目	9	番地	1
東餅田	3029	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	12	番地	8
東餅田	3030	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	17
東餅田	3030	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	14
東餅田	3031	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	13
東餅田	3031	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	13
東餅田	3034	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	6	番地	11
東餅田	3035	番地	3	松原町 3 丁目	22	番地	9
東餅田	3039	番地		松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	22
東餅田	3039	番地		松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	22
東餅田	3047	番地		松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	12
東餅田	3049	番地		松原町 2 丁目	8	番地	10
東餅田	3053	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	7	番地	7
東餅田	3057	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	24	番地	2
東餅田	3067	番地		松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	11
東餅田	3067	番地		松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	12
東餅田	3068	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	17
東餅田	3068	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	8	番地	1
東餅田	3069	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	13	番地	1
東餅田	3070	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	23	番地	11

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

[illegible]

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3176	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	2
東餅田	3177	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	28	番地	7
東餅田	3177	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	28	番地	8
東餅田	3179	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	28	番地	5
東餅田	3180	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	28	番地	1
東餅田	3182	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	8
東餅田	3183	番地		松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	5
東餅田	3184	番地		松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	2
東餅田	3184	番地		松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	2
東餅田	3185	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	4
東餅田	3185	番地		松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	3
東餅田	3186	番地		松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	1
東餅田	3188	番地		松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	11
東餅田	3190	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	34	番地	7
東餅田	3191	番地		松原町 3 丁目	22	番地	5
東餅田	3196	番地		松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	4
東餅田	3198	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	12
東餅田	3201	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	15
東餅田	3207	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	3
東餅田	3207	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	2
東餅田	3208	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	20	番地	7
東餅田	3208	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	5
東餅田	3208	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	5
東餅田	3208	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	5
東餅田	3208	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	5
東餅田	3209	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	24	番地	3
東餅田	3213	番地	5	松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	10
東餅田	3213	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	13
東餅田	3213	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	13
東餅田	3213	番地	11	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	18
東餅田	3213	番地	12	松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	7
東餅田	3213	番地	13	松原町 1 丁目	34	番地	5
東餅田	3213	番地	14	松原町 1 丁目	25	番地	1
東餅田	3213	番地	17	松原町 2 丁目	29	番地	2
東餅田	3213	番地		松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	12
東餅田	3213	番地		松原町 2 丁目	26	番地	12